

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 68793692

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 02.05.22 | Coduri CPV | 44100000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.347,90 RON - 6.347,90 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA 80X80X3 12X53.78=645.38 CHERESTEA RASINOASE 1.070MC X 1428.57=1528.57 TIGLA METALICA CLASIC 35 RAL 8017 0.5MM 50MP X 45.38=2268.91 CARLIG JGHEAB 125/210 RAL 8017 13X13.45=174.79 JGHEAB L=4M RAL 8017 1X92.44=92.44 CAPAC JGHEAB RAL 8017 2X13.45=26.89 BURLAN L=3M RAL 8017 1X71.43=71.43 COT DE 60 GRADE RAL 8017 (MARO) 3X29.41=88.24 BRETARA BURLAN RAL 8017 2X16.81=33.61 RACORD JGHEAB BURLAN RAL 8017(MARO) 1X29.41=29.41 SORT STREASINA 2ML/0.5MM RAL 8017 MAT STRUCTURAL 4X25.21=100.84 SURUBURI AUTOPERFORANTE LEMN 4.8X35 RAL 8017 2X42.02=84.04 BORDURA FRONTON RAL 3005 0.5MM 6X37.82=226.89 BORDURA CALCAN RAL 8017 LUCIOS 5X25.21=126.05 BCA 150X200X650 1.56MC X 457.88=714.29 JGHEAB L=4 RAL 8017 1X84.03=84.03 IMBINARE JGHEAB RAL 8017(MARO) 1X14.29=14.29 BUIANDRUG PTH 1.75M 1X37.82=37.82 TOTAL=6347.90

---